
|Coppell ISD |P  1
|FISCAL YEAR 2018-19 |glytdbud

REVENUE THROUGH NOVEMBER

ORIGINAL ESTIM REV REVISED ACTUAL YTD REMAINING PCT

12/10/2018 20:37 
 

ACCOUNTS FOR:
199      GENERAL OPERATING FUND ESTIM REV ADJSTMTS EST REV REVENUE REVENUE COLL
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY  138,324,696  0 138,324,696  9,218,062.61  129,106,633.39  6.7%
5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR   0  0  0 -15,132.09  15,132.09  100.0%
5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX REV   300,000  0  300,000   9,648.26   290,351.74  3.2%
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INVEST   1,750,000  0  1,750,000   351,654.26  1,398,345.74  20.1%
5743 RENTAL OF FACILITIES   160,000  0  160,000   24,922.00   135,078.00  15.6%
5744 GIFTS AND BEQUESTS   0 -375  375   565.00 -190.00  150.7%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURCES   367,900 -2,150  370,050   154,350.48   215,699.52  41.7%
5752 ATHLETIC REVENUE   230,500  0  230,500   204,093.81   26,406.19  88.5%
5757 COCURRICULAR REVENUE   25,000  0  25,000   2,250.00   22,750.00  9.0%
5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT   5,392,776  0  5,392,776  2,248,749.86  3,144,026.14  41.7%
5812 FOUNDATION SCHOOL PROGRAM ENTL   3,961,399  0  3,961,399  2,053,087.00  1,908,312.00  51.8%
5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF PAYMT   4,346,846  0  4,346,846  1,091,428.13  3,255,417.87  25.1%
5929 FEDERAL REV DISTRIBUTED BY TEA   0  0  0   30,318.96 -30,318.96  100.0%
5931 SHARS-SCHOOL HEALTH REL SERV   469,000  0  469,000   44,983.57  424,016.43  9.6%
7912 SALE OF REAL&PERSONAL PROPERTY   0 -194,224  194,224   197,870.93 -3,646.93  101.9%

TOTAL GENERAL OPERATING FUND  155,328,117 -196,749 155,524,866  15,616,852.78  139,908,013.22  10.0%
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REVENUE THROUGH NOVEMBER

ORIGINAL ESTIM REV REVISED ACTUAL YTD REMAINING PCTACCOUNTS FOR:
240      NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM ESTIM REV ADJSTMTS EST REV REVENUE REVENUE COLL
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INVEST  15,000  0  15,000   7,984.21  7,015.79  53.2%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURCES  0  0  0   3,927.46 -3,927.46  100.0%
5751 FOOD SERVICE REVENUE  4,246,487  0  4,246,487  1,334,949.90  2,911,537.10  31.4%
5754 INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS  10,000  0  10,000   2,800.00  7,200.00  28.0%
5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA  10,000  0  10,000   .00  10,000.00  .0%
5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF PAYMT  104,196  0  104,196   8,394.20  95,801.80  8.1%
5921 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM  65,550  0  65,550   11,158.61  54,391.39  17.0%
5922 NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  373,250  0  373,250   82,279.82  290,970.18  22.0%
5923 USDA COMMODITIES  135,000  0  135,000   .00  135,000.00  .0%
7912 SALE OF REAL&PERSONAL PROPERTY  0 -10,966  10,966   10,966.05   -.05  100.0%

TOTAL NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  4,959,483 -10,966  4,970,449  1,462,460.25  3,507,988.75  29.4%
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REVENUE THROUGH NOVEMBER

ORIGINAL ESTIM REV REVISED ACTUAL YTD REMAINING PCT
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ACCOUNTS FOR:
599      DEBT SERVICE FUNDS ESTIM REV ADJSTMTS EST REV REVENUE REVENUE COLL
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY  34,288,354  0  34,288,354  2,289,032.28  31,999,321.72  6.7%
5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR  0  0  0 -5,142.63  5,142.63  100.0%
5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX REV  0  0  0  2,886.50 -2,886.50  100.0%
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INVEST  409,000  0  409,000  55,430.29  353,569.71  13.6%
5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA  259,799  0  259,799  .00  259,799.00  .0%
5949 FEDERAL REVENUE DISTRIB DIRECT  372,568  0  372,568  .00  372,568.00  .0%

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS  35,329,721  0  35,329,721  2,342,206.44  32,987,514.56  6.6%
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EXPENDITURES THROUGH NOVEMBER

12/10/2018 15:59  

 ACCOUNTS FOR:

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
199      GENERAL OPERATING FUND             APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11 INSTRUCTION  65,567,653  193,032  65,760,685  15,977,285.76  186,231.04  49,597,168.20  24.6%
12 INSTRL RESOURCES AND MEDIA  1,708,551 -1,400  1,707,151   477,664.79  12,529.02   1,216,957.19  28.7%
13 C&I DEVELOPMENT  2,939,903 -13,564  2,926,339   655,952.28  40,729.18   2,229,657.54  23.8%
21 INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP  2,526,719 4,166  2,530,885   602,158.15  1,668.33   1,927,058.52  23.9%
23 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP  6,444,529 -725  6,443,804   1,565,657.09  20,193.55   4,857,953.36  24.6%
31 GUIDANCE-COUNSELING-EVALUATION  3,707,420 -18  3,707,402   1,028,081.50  26,138.01   2,653,182.49  28.4%
32 SOCIAL WORK SERVICES  237,649  118,500  356,149   80,783.15  2,597.86   272,767.99  23.4%
33 HEALTH SERVICES  1,258,020 0  1,258,020   300,844.98  5,407.76   951,767.26  24.3%
34 STUDENT (PUPIL) TRANSPORATION  4,394,612  0  4,394,612   1,074,853.56  1,785.15   3,317,973.29  24.5%
36 EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES  2,512,807  2,700  2,515,507   709,964.02  40,268.98   1,765,274.00  29.8%
41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION  3,725,255 -116,665  3,608,590   879,051.87  19,994.95   2,709,543.18  24.9%
51 FACILITY MAINT AND OPERATIONS  9,592,304  510,585  10,102,889   2,530,159.15  557,077.47   7,015,652.38  30.6%
52 SECURITY AND MONITORING SRVS  697,733  66,500  764,233   95,422.36  44,750.00   624,060.64  18.3%
53 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES  3,614,942  13,075  3,628,017   1,350,069.17  58,268.18   2,219,679.65  38.8%
61 COMMUNITY SERVICES  180,605  0  180,605   19,525.86  739.97   160,339.17  11.2%
91 CONTRACTED SERVICE BETWEEN SCH  45,592,744 -100,000  45,492,744   .00  .00  45,492,744.00  .0%
93 PAYMENTS TO FISC AGENTS OF SSA  60,000 -10,000  50,000   .00  .00   50,000.00  .0%
95 PAYMENTS TO JUV JUSTICE AEP  35,000  0  35,000   3,000.00  .00   32,000.00  8.6%
99 OTHER INTERGOVERNMTAL CHARGES  581,277  0  581,277   290,640.00  .00   290,637.00  50.0%

TOTAL GENERAL OPERATING FUND  155,377,723  666,186 156,043,909  27,641,113.69  1,018,379.45 127,384,415.86  18.4%
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|FISCAL YEAR 2018-19 |glytdbud

EXPENDITURES THROUGH NOVEMBER

12/10/2018 15:59  

 ACCOUNTS FOR:

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
240      NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM          APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

35 FOOD SERVICES  4,971,367  50,000  5,021,367  1,673,227.53  511,798.51  2,836,340.96  43.5%

TOTAL NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  4,971,367  50,000  5,021,367  1,673,227.53  511,798.51  2,836,340.96  43.5%
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EXPENDITURES THROUGH NOVEMBER

12/10/2018 15:59  

 ACCOUNTS FOR:

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
599      DEBT SERVICE FUNDS                 APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

71 DEBT SERVICE  35,144,881  0  35,144,881  3,340.00  .00  35,141,541.00  .0%

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS  35,144,881  0  35,144,881  3,340.00  .00  35,141,541.00  .0%
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|FISCAL YEAR 2018-19 |glytdbud

REVENUE THROUGH NOVEMBERSPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

ORIGINAL ESTIM REV REVISED ACTUAL YTD REMAINING PCT
ESTIM REV ADJSTMTS EST REV REVENUE REVENUE COLL

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY  172,613,050  0 172,613,050  11,507,094.89  161,105,955.11  6.7%
5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR   0  0   0 -20,274.72  20,274.72  100.0%
5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX REV   300,000  0   300,000   12,534.76   287,465.24  4.2%
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INVEST   2,174,000  0   2,174,000   415,068.76  1,758,931.24  19.1%
5743 RENTAL OF FACILITIES   160,000  0   160,000   24,922.00   135,078.00  15.6%
5744 GIFTS AND BEQUESTS   0 -375   375   565.00 -190.00  150.7%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURCES   367,900 -2,150   370,050   158,277.94   211,772.06  42.8%
5751 FOOD SERVICE REVENUE   4,246,487  0   4,246,487  1,334,949.90  2,911,537.10  31.4%
5752 ATHLETIC REVENUE   230,500  0   230,500   204,093.81   26,406.19  88.5%
5754 INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS   10,000  0   10,000   2,800.00   7,200.00  28.0%
5757 COCURRICULAR REVENUE   25,000  0   25,000   2,250.00   22,750.00  9.0%
5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT   5,392,776  0   5,392,776  2,248,749.86  3,144,026.14  41.7%
5812 FOUNDATION SCHOOL PROGRAM ENTL   3,961,399  0   3,961,399  2,053,087.00  1,908,312.00  51.8%
5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA   269,799  0   269,799   .00   269,799.00  .0%
5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF PAYMT   4,451,042  0   4,451,042  1,099,822.33  3,351,219.67  24.7%
5921 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM   65,550  0   65,550   11,158.61   54,391.39  17.0%
5922 NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM   373,250  0   373,250   82,279.82   290,970.18  22.0%
5923 USDA COMMODITIES   135,000  0   135,000   .00   135,000.00  .0%
5929 FEDERAL REV DISTRIBUTED BY TEA   0  0   0   30,318.96 -30,318.96  100.0%
5931 SHARS-SCHOOL HEALTH REL SERV   469,000  0   469,000   44,983.57  424,016.43  9.6%
5949 FEDERAL REVENUE DISTRIB DIRECT   372,568  0   372,568   .00  372,568.00  .0%
7912 SALE OF REAL&PERSONAL PROPERTY   0 -205,190   205,190   208,836.98 -3,646.98  101.8%

GRAND TOTAL  195,617,321    -207,715 195,825,036  19,421,519.47  176,403,516.53  9.9%
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|FISCAL YEAR 2018-19 |glytdbud

EXPENDITURES THROUGH NOVEMBER

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11 INSTRUCTION  4,542,229  658,811  5,201,040  1,207,829.36  293,745.53  3,699,465.46  28.9%
12 INSTRL RESOURCES AND MEDIA  74,984  62,819  137,803   31,137.98  3,422.46   103,242.36  25.1%
13 C&I DEVELOPMENT  225,888 -10,041  215,847   9,586.15  .00   206,260.90  4.4%
21 INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP  177,519 -18,581  158,938   37,195.28  .00   121,742.51  23.4%
23 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP  135,507 -3,105  132,402   20,043.65  25,853.25   86,504.92  34.7%
31 GUIDANCE-COUNSELING-EVALUATION  1,496,278 41,371  1,537,649   371,510.79  39,634.78  1,126,503.19  26.7%
33 HEALTH SERVICES  114  0  114   .00  .00   114.44  .0%
36 EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES  209,148  136,603  345,751   92,836.21  84,610.43   168,304.21  51.3%
41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION  0  295  295   295.00  .00  .00  100.0%
51 FACILITY MAINT AND OPERATIONS  34,225  0  34,225   16,929.92  .00  17,294.58  49.5%
52 SECURITY AND MONITORING SRVS  130  1,000  1,130   .00  .00  1,130.00  .0%
61 COMMUNITY SERVICES  45,191 -8,020  37,170   1,263.63  3,548.19  32,358.55  12.9%

GRAND TOTAL  6,941,212 861,151   7,802,364  1,788,627.97  450,814.64  5,562,921.12  28.7%

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
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REVENUE THROUGH NOVEMBERFUND 618 - ROOF REPLACMENTS FROM HAIL

ORIGINAL ESTIM REV REVISED ACTUAL YTD REMAINING PCT
ESTIM REV ADJSTMTS EST REV REVENUE REVENUE COLL

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5745 INSURANCE RECOVERY  0 -1,876,917  1,876,917  946,224.83  930,692.21  50.4%

GRAND TOTAL  0 -1,876,917  1,876,917  946,224.83  930,692.21  50.4%
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EXPENDITURES THROUGH NOVEMBERFUND 618 - ROOF REPLACEMENTS FROM HAIL 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

51 FACILITY MAINT AND OPERATIONS  0  1,876,917  1,876,917  305,184.92  1,571,732.12  .00  100.0%

GRAND TOTAL  0   1,876,917   1,876,917  305,184.92  1,571,732.12  .00  100.0%
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